Camera Support
•	 Up to 32 IP cameras (OnVIF/PSIA)
•	 �TruVision and UltraView IP cameras from VGA through
5.0 megapixel (indoor and outdoor)
•	 �H.264 Axis, Arecont, ACTi and other IP camera manufacturers
(VGA and Megapixel)
•	 TruVision 4-, 8- and 16-channel encoders
•	 �PTZ and dome camera control via mouse, front panel joystick

18.5 in.
(469.9mm)
Ordering Information
TVN-5032-4T TruVision® NVR 50, 32
channels, 4 TB storage
TVN-5032-8T TruVision NVR 50, 32
channels, 8 TB storage
TVN-5032-12T TruVision NVR 50, 32
channels, 12 TB storage
TVN-5032-16T TruVision NVR 50, 32
channels, 16 TB storage
TVN-20XX-HHD-2T TruVision NVR 20, HDD
Expansion Kit, 2TB Storage